However, if so, required the period of allotment may be extended subject to requisite approval/applicable
provisions.

 www.webelsolar.com

Corporate Office and Plant:
Sector II, Falta Special Economic Zone, Falta
24 Parganas (South), West Bengal, India, Pin- 743504
Ph.: 91-3174-222932, Fax: 91-3174-222933
E-mail: websol@webelsolar.com

Websol Energy System Limited
Registered Office:
48, Pramatha Choudhury Sarani, Plot No-849,
Block-‘P’, 2nd Floor, New Alipore, Kolkata - 700 053,
Phone: +91-33-24000419, Fax: +91-33-24000375
E-mail: websol@webelsolar.com

f) Identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the shares proposed to be
allotted and/or who ultimately control the Proposed Allottees, the percentage of post preferential issue
capital that may be held by them:

Name of the
Proposed
Allottees

Category Identity of the
Natural Person who
is the ultimate
Beneficial Owner

Pre- Preferential
Issue Equity and
Voting Share
Capital of the Co.*

Equity shares to
be issued and
allotted*

Post- Preferential
Issue Equity and
Voting Share Capital
of the Company

   No. % No. % No. %

M/s. Websol Green
Projects Pvt. Ltd.

Promoter

Mr. Sohan Lal Agarwal 1087880 2.80

125000
0

3.08 2337880 5.76

M/s. S.L.Industries
Private Limited

Promoter Mr. Sohan Lal Agarwal 5419674 13.97 250000 0.62 5669674 13.97

Rajinder Kumar
Jain

Public N.A. being natural
person

0 0 100000 0.25 100000 0.25

Devanshi Marfatia Public 0 0 100000 0.25 100000 0.25

Sanjeev Poddar Public 59820 0.15 100000 0.25 159820 0.39

*Calculated on Pre Preferential-Issue Capital of 3,87,97,418 equity shares.
Calculated on Post Preferential-Issue Capital of 4,05,97,418 equity shares.

g) The percentage of post preferential issue capital that may be held by the allottees and the change in
control, if any, in the Company that would occur consequent to the Preferential Issue.
The proposed allottees belonging to the Promoter Group of the Company, for the captioned Preferential Issue are
Websol Green Projects Private Limited, and S.L. Industries Private Limited shall hold approx. 5.76%&13.97%
respectively of the post preferential issue share capital i.e. the total issued share capital of the Company (including